ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]
Election to the 12 - ERNAKULAM Parliamentry Constituency, 80-KOCHI Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)
Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1 172566

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 1 0 32 318 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 353 0 353 0
002 1 0 8 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 0
003 1 0 409 471 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 894 0 894 0
004 30 0 105 357 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 494 0 494 0
005 11 0 105 416 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 535 0 535 0
006 27 0 202 445 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 686 0 686 0
007 98 1 259 472 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 841 0 841 0
008 28 2 210 263 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 512 0 512 0
009 34 1 223 330 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 601 0 601 0
010 1 1 309 520 0 9 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 845 0 845 0
011 0 0 352 377 1 12 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 748 0 748 1
012 1 1 439 364 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 815 0 815 0
013 2 1 542 503 2 8 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1065 0 1065 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

Total

717

820

944

969

737

683

724

853

764

841

652

828

847

853

881

632

524

929

668

712

754

666

625

699

786

870

833

801

755

No: of

Rejected

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

717

820

944

969

737

683

724

853

764

841

652

828

847

853

881

632

524

929

668

712

754

666

625

699

786

870

833

801

755

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

196

72

442

10

184

61

560

437

383

103

221

199

534

373

349

17

349

304

86

a7

577

201

109

532

10

331

199

215

253

238

329

313

171

164

453

180

187

394

273

161

472

342

28

11

453

401

11

360

219

44

270

248

26

537

346

13

369

283

10

363

329

392

288

70

303

301

51

350

150

118

412

208

69

501

222

50

509

276

7

494

276

48

523

218

48

383

232

133

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

051

052

053

054

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

065

066

067

068

069

070

071
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No: of

Tend

Vote

1

0

0

0

Total

910

897

849

798

1014

760

852

1025

933

817

872

897

814

786

865

845

849

995

1044

947

987

716

764

702

938

922

928

863

1009

No: of

Rejected

0

0

0

0

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

910

897

849

798

1014

760

852

1025

933

817

872

897

814

786

865

845

849

995

1044

947

987

716

764

702

938

922

928

863

1009

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

510

324

68

489

261

136

587

204

a7

571

158

59

631

287

81

382

233

140

582

234

35

715

281

19

686

229

466

263

75

474

279

107

465

312

110

502

233

70

562

156

61

401

214

237

354

275

207

444

254

136

636

270

79

4

643

331

60

657

274

11

600

315

64

471

221

17

493

250

13

408

264

20

268

295

363

363

323

227

431

356

125

462

310

84

488

351

152

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

072

073

074

075

076

077

078

079

080

081

082

083

084

085

086

087

088

089

090

091

092

093

094

095

096

097

098

099

100
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Serial No:
of Polling

Station

A
1

B C D
2 3 4

E
5

F
6

G
7

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

U of Valid
21 Votes

Total No:

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

14747

160 41957 71270

127

322

88

54

78 66 88 123 76

626 129782

129782

No.of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total
Votes
Polled

14747

160 41957 71270

127

322

88

54

78 66 88 123 76

626 129782

129782

A - ALPHONS KANNANTHANAM, B - P.A.NIAMATHULLA, C - P RAJEEV, D - HIBI EDEN, E - ABDUL KADER VAZHAKKALA, F -V M FAIZAL, G - RAJEEV NAGAN, H - VIVEK K VIJAYAN, | - SHAJAHAN ABDULKHADAR, J - ASWATHI
RAJAPPAN, K - KUMAR, L - LAILA RASHEED, M - SREEDHARAN , U - NOTA

Place

Date

Total No. of Pages

Returning Officer

Page No




